PISTA BUENA
MY FIRST ANGEL
HIFNER

ARTS IN THE PARK
CANTARE

GOLDEN LADY
KAYSER
BLACKROCK
CHIQUITA AMADA
UNICORNIO WINNER
RED SOCIAL
PIRATA JACK
STANISLAO

LA MAS BONITA
CARNAVALERA
CHIQUITA BONITA
SENOR RAMOS
VICTORIA L
JAQUE DOBLE
SOL SIN DUDAR
SOL SILFLIER

SOL PARA SIEMPRE
MAJESTIC POWER
LA GRANDE

ESA FRAGANCIA
CYRANO

LADY DNA

INDY MOON
PAPAPA

DE VERDAD
KELPIE

LA TIGRE MARIPOSA
TRAICIONERA
ISLAND KING
TRACKDOZE
BELLIGHAM
SIEGEL

LEGADO NAVAL
LLUVIA DE ORO
EL CHAMACO

SOL PRINCESITA
NOMADA
SECOND SON
KALAVESI
LIBERTAD
ROMELIER

LIAN

LUCKY BOY
SENORA LEY
FLAMA NEGRA
STALLY

TOPACIO

REY ESTUARDO
SENESCAL

(2)
(2)
(2)
(3)
(3)
(3)
(3)
(3)
(3)
(3)
(3)
(3)
(3)
(3)
(3)
(3)
(3)
(4)
(4)
(4)
(4)
(4)
(4)
(4)
(4)
(4)
(4)
(4)
(4)
(4)
(4)
(4)
(4)
(4)
(4)
(4)
(4)
(4)
(4)
(5)
(5)
(5)
(5)
(5)
(5)
(5)
(5)
(5)
(5)
(6)
(6)
(7)
(8)

12.4

13.4

13.4
15.3
13.3
13.3
14.3
14.3

13.3

25.4
24.3
26

28.3

25.2
24.1
26

23.4
24.2
24.2
25.1
25.4
24

26.4
24.1
24.4

27.4
23.1
24.3
24.4
26.3
24.3
24.2
24.2
24.3
24.2
24.2
24.2
24.2
24.2
25.2

24.2
24.2
24.3
25.2
23.2
27.2
24.4
28.1
27.2
27.2
27.1
27

29.4
27.1
27

38.4
38.4
25.3
26.3

42.2
35.2
38.4
36.3
40

36.4
36.4
36.4
37.2
39.2

41.2
36.3
37.2

41.2
35.2
37.1
36.4
38.3
36.3
36.2
36.3
37.2
36.2
36.2
36.2
36.2
36.2
38

41.1
36.2
36.2

APRONTES DIARIOS DEL VIERNES 17 DE ENERO 2025

1,06,3
1,03,2
1,08,1

1,09,2
1,05,4
1,05,2
1,10
1.06
1.05
1,09,3
1,09,3
1,02,2
1,05,2

1.24
1.24

1,151 1,28,1

1.18

1.31

1,44,1

F.S 50,4 GAT
E.S GAT
F.S 1,04,4
F.P1,10,2
F.S

F.P 1,05,4
E.S 1,01,2
FP 1,05
E.S 1,02,2
F.S 1,02,3
F.S

F.S 1,03,2
F.S 1,03
E.P 1,03
E.S 1,03
E.P 1,03,4
E.P 1,03,4
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DIAZ
RUBIO

OSORIO
LEZCANO
OSORIO
HERNANDEZ
SANCHEZ
SAMUDIO
ARJONA
RIVAS
CASTILLO
CHAMAFI
PITTI
SANCHEZ
RIVAS

ARANGO
QUIROZ
QUIROZ
REYES
SALGADO
RIVAS
RIOS
HERNANDEZ
MARTINEZ
HERNANDEZ
BARRIA
MARTINEZ
SANTOS
FUENTES
SANTOS

ESCARTIN

. CASTILLO
LEZCANO
RENTERIA
REYES
LEZCANO
SANCHEZ
BARRIA

. RIOS

. HERNANDEZ
BARRIA

. CASTILLO

. RIVAS

. CASTILLO
QUIROZ
SOTO

. CASTILLO
SALGADO



